
001 |RO 23 0082292M | |DA7371ED |28.04 11:11:16.2 |OK |01 |083 |
002 |RO 24 0039512F | |DA289BDC |28.04 11:12:33.8 |OK |02 |039 |
003 |RO 24 0039425F | |DA737270 |28.04 11:15:26.5 |OK |02 |048 |
004 |RO 23 0082359M | |DA149192 |28.04 11:17:34.3 |OK |01 |047 |
005 |RO 24 0039411M | |DA737070 |28.04 11:19:20.2 |OK |02 |080 |
006 |RO 24 0039402M | |DA14913B |28.04 11:21:53.1 |OK |02 |077 |
007 |RO 24 0039456M | |DA73710B |28.04 11:23:26.2 |OK |02 |053 |
008 |RO 23 0082369M | |DA7370CC |28.04 11:24:07.4 |OK |01 |092 |
009 |RO 22 0050819F | |DA2D5F53 |28.04 11:25:14.0 |OK |01 |038 |
010 |RO 22 0050814M | |DA7372C6 |28.04 11:25:25.5 |OK |01 |087 |
011 |RO 23 0082454M | |DA149097 |28.04 11:25:32.0 |OK |01 |086 |
012 |RO 22 0050897F | |DAF1765B |28.04 11:25:56.6 |OK |01 |004 |
013 |RO 24 0039473M | |DA737379 |28.04 11:26:12.8 |OK |02 |056 |
014 |RO 24 0039535F | |DA289BD4 |28.04 11:27:01.8 |OK |02 |035 |
015 |RO 22 0065920M | |DA737043 |28.04 11:27:14.5 |OK |01 |067 |
016 |RO 24 0039436M | |DA73734B |28.04 11:27:52.8 |OK |02 |078 |
017 |RO 23 0082255M | |DA73724D |28.04 11:28:01.1 |OK |01 |088 |
018 |RO 24 0039509M | |DA149248 |28.04 11:28:07.9 |OK |01 |059 |
019 |RO 24 0039401M | |DA736FD4 |28.04 11:28:53.1 |OK |02 |066 |
020 |RO 23 0082240F | |DA59388B |28.04 11:29:18.0 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 21 0098325F | |DA1D62CF |28.04 11:30:21.7 |OK |01 |037 |
022 |RO 24 0039521M | |DA1491E5 |28.04 11:30:36.1 |OK |02 |085 |
023 |RO 21 0098253M | |DA131BED |28.04 11:30:37.8 |OK |01 |099 |
024 |RO 24 0039523F | |DA289D40 |28.04 11:30:56.3 |OK |02 |023 |
025 |RO 21 0098301M | |DA1D63FE |28.04 11:31:08.0 |OK |01 |090 |
026 |RO 24 0039424M | |DA14935A |28.04 11:31:16.3 |OK |02 |073 |
027 |RO 23 0082230M | |DA73713E |28.04 11:34:59.8 |OK |01 |082 |
028 |RO 24 0039415F | |DA737255 |28.04 11:35:07.3 |OK |02 |031 |
029 |RO 24 0039533M | |DA1490C4 |28.04 11:35:15.9 |OK |02 |061 |
030 |RO 21 0098315M | |DAE3E108 |28.04 11:36:25.6 |OK |01 |094 |
031 |RO 24 0039507M | |DA1490A1 |28.04 11:36:30.4 |OK |02 |064 |
032 |RO 23 0082377F | |DA40E7C9 |28.04 11:37:15.9 |OK |01 |006 |
033 |RO 24 0111507F | |DA289B60 |28.04 11:37:22.5 |OK |02 |025 |
034 |RO 24 0039487M | |DA40E7C7 |28.04 11:37:24.9 |OK |02 |062 |
035 |RO 23 0082263F | |DA40E6C8 |28.04 11:37:32.0 |OK |01 |014 |
036 |RO 22 0050928F | |DA26B2C4 |28.04 11:37:43.0 |OK |01 |011 |
037 |RO 23 0082364M | |DA7370C5 |28.04 11:38:58.1 |OK |01 |096 |
038 |RO 23 0082325M | |DA149253 |28.04 11:39:29.5 |OK |01 |093 |
039 |RO 24 0039457F | |DA737079 |28.04 11:39:34.7 |OK |02 |044 |
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040 |RO 24 0039548M | |DA1492A5 |28.04 11:40:36.8 |OK |02 |076 |
041 |RO 24 0039516F | |DA289C42 |28.04 11:40:50.9 |OK |02 |012 |
042 |RO 22 0051000M | |DA737002 |28.04 11:41:16.4 |OK |01 |097 |
043 |RO 24 0039476M | |DA73723B |28.04 11:44:05.2 |OK |02 |065 |
044 |RO 21 0098284F | |DA1D6273 |28.04 11:44:10.8 |OK |01 |013 |
045 |RO 23 0082354M | |DA737212 |28.04 11:44:16.7 |OK |01 |098 |
046 |RO 22 0050825F | |DA40E7F9 |28.04 11:46:55.3 |OK |01 |002 |
047 |RO 24 0039433M | |DA7371E8 |28.04 11:49:19.1 |OK |02 |069 |
048 |RO 24 0039469M | |DA736F9C |28.04 11:49:40.9 |OK |02 |046 |
049 |RO 23 0082221M | |DA736FE7 |28.04 11:49:46.1 |OK |01 |089 |
050 |RO 23 0082298F | |DA5937FC |28.04 11:52:07.4 |OK |01 |008 |
051 |RO 24 0039459F | |DA73728E |28.04 11:53:37.9 |OK |01 |033 |
052 |RO 22 0050892F | |DA48F9B8 |28.04 11:54:34.6 |OK |01 |009 |
053 |RO 24 0039455F | |DA289B9B |28.04 11:54:38.0 |OK |01 |040 |
054 |RO 22 0050940F | |DA48F6CB |28.04 11:57:42.8 |OK |01 |045 |
055 |RO 24 0039427F | |DA736FE3 |28.04 11:57:54.9 |OK |02 |034 |
056 |RO 24 0039524F | |DA289DDF |28.04 11:59:12.2 |OK |02 |018 |
057 |RO 23 0082251F | |DA40E6A1 |28.04 11:59:58.7 |OK |01 |043 |
058 |RO 24 0039508M | |DA7371C9 |28.04 12:00:14.6 |OK |02 |068 |
059 |RO 24 0039491F | |DA736FD8 |28.04 12:01:32.2 |OK |02 |021 |
060 |RO 24 0039526M | |DA14923D |28.04 12:01:44.5 |OK |02 |051 |
061 |RO 24 0039432M | |DA737152 |28.04 12:06:44.7 |OK |02 |091 |
062 |RO 24 0039514M | |DA1491FC |28.04 12:06:55.2 |OK |02 |075 |
063 |RO 24 0039414M | |DA18272F |28.04 12:07:14.4 |OK |02 |050 |
064 |RO 24 0039451M | |DA149172 |28.04 12:07:53.1 |OK |02 |057 |
065 |RO 24 0039522M | |DA149238 |28.04 12:09:50.2 |OK |02 |081 |
066 |RO 23 0082250M | |DA736FB5 |28.04 12:14:11.6 |OK |01 |100 |
067 |RO 24 0039437F | |DA73730D |28.04 12:14:30.1 |OK |01 |019 |
068 |RO 22 0050831F | |DA2D5EE6 |28.04 12:17:58.5 |OK |01 |005 |
069 |RO 22 0050871F | |DA0043BD |28.04 12:19:08.7 |OK |01 |003 |
070 |RO 22 0050964M | |DA737262 |28.04 12:21:35.5 |OK |01 |084 |
071 |RO 24 0039530F | |DA289F1D |28.04 12:23:11.2 |OK |02 |029 |
072 |RO 24 0039513F | |DA289D7B |28.04 12:23:13.4 |OK |01 |022 |
073 |RO 23 0082266M | |DA7370EF |28.04 12:24:34.4 |OK |01 |095 |
074 |RO 21 0098212F | |DA1D64A3 |28.04 12:31:15.7 |OK |01 |001 |
075 |RO 24 0039550F | |DA289E23 |28.04 12:31:21.2 |OK |02 |032 |
076 |RO 24 0039488F | |DA289BEB |28.04 12:36:33.5 |OK |02 |015 |
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077 |RO 24 0039510M | |DA1493CD |28.04 12:47:41.8 |OK |01 |072 |
078 |RO 24 0111503M | |DA1491A6 |28.04 12:57:53.6 |OK |02 |070 |
079 |RO 24 0039452M | |DA7372C0 |28.04 13:01:29.6 |OK |02 |054 |
080 |RO 24 0111516F | |DA289C5B |28.04 13:25:18.2 |OK |02 |017 |
081 |RO 24 0111506F | |DA289C6B |28.04 13:28:40.0 |OK |01 |026 |
082 |RO 24 0039410F | |DA289CA2 |28.04 13:57:06.1 |OK |02 |028 |
083 |RO 24 0039531F | |DA289BC6 |28.04 14:05:57.2 |OK |02 |027 |
084 |RO 24 0111518M | |DA1490DF |28.04 14:43:11.6 |OK |02 |079 |
085 |RO 24 0039434M | |DA73715C |28.04 15:07:36.2 |OK |02 |071 |
086 |RO 24 0111512M | |DA1492E1 |28.04 15:08:15.0 |OK |02 |060 |
087 |RO 24 0039541M | |DA14946D |28.04 15:12:05.6 |OK |02 |063 |
088 |RO 22 0050813F | |DAF176D1 |28.04 15:16:58.4 |OK |01 |007 |
089 |RO 24 0111504M | |DA1493B3 |28.04 15:39:23.8 |OK |02 |049 |
090 |RO 24 0039422M | |DA149314 |28.04 17:20:04.9 |OK |02 |074 |
091 |RO 24 0039538F | |DA289BC4 |28.04 17:21:31.0 |OK |02 |016 |
092 |RO 22 0050890F | |DA149347 |28.04 17:26:48.1 |OK |01 |036 |
093 |RO 23 0082455F | |DA14942A |28.04 17:43:57.3 |OK |01 |042 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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